Nahast nurgadiivan - Roma

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv

Materijal
Kattematerijal
Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

1229,00 €

244
168

82

45

57

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Parem E2g,
Konjak

Konjak

Naturaalne nahk
Naturaalne nahk
Reguleeritavad peatoed
Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

19539-LR-12371108




